
Product Description Manufacturer Part# MSRP

Bitdefender GravityZone Business Security, 1 year, 3 - 14 2759ZZBSN120ZLZZ ($ 36.95)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Advanced Business Security, 1 year, 5 - 14 2760ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 57.95)                

GravityZone Elite, 1 Year, 5 - 14 2883ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 81.00)                

GravityZone Ultra, 1 year, 5 - 14 2892ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 85.00)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments VDI, 1 year, 5 - 14 2595ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 35.00)                

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Workstations, 1 year, 5 - 14 2593ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 36.00)                

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Servers, 1 year, 1 - 14 2592ZZBSN120XLZZ ($ 96.00)                

GravityZone HD (Hyperdetect, Sandbox), 1 year, 1 - 14 2907ZZBSN120XLZZ ($ 28.50)                

GravityZone Email Security, 1 year, 5 - 14 2986ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 37.00)                

GravityZone Patch Management, 1 year, 5 - 14 2897ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 31.88)                

GravityZone Full Disk Encryption , 1 year, 5 - 14 2870ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 22.95)                

GravityZone Security for Storage, 1 Year, 1 - 14 2906ZZBSN120XLZZ ($ 15.56)                

GravityZone Security for Exchange, 1 year, 1 - 14 2762ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 28.00)                

GravityZone Security for Mobile, 1 year, 5 - 14 2594ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 19.95)                

Bitdefender Security for Mail Servers - Linux, 1 year, 5 - 14 2200ZZBSN120YLZZ ($ 28.00)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Business Security - EDU, 1 year, 3 - 14 2759ZZBEN120ZLZZ ($ 18.48)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Advanced Business Security - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2760ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 28.98)                

GravityZone Elite - EDU, 1 Year, 5 - 14 2883ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 40.50)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments VDI - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2595ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 17.50)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments CPU - EDU, 1 year, 1 - 14 2597ZZBEN120XLZZ ($ 500.00)             

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Workstations - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2593ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 18.00)                

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Servers - EDU, 1 year, 1 - 14 2592ZZBEN120XLZZ ($ 48.00)                

GravityZone HD (Hyperdetect, Sandbox) - EDU, 1 year, 1 - 14 2907ZZBEN120XLZZ ($ 14.25)                

GravityZone Email Security - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2986ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 37.00)                

GravityZone Patch Management - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2897ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 15.94)                

GravityZone Full Disk Encryption  - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2870ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 11.48)                

GravityZone Security for Storage - EDU, 1 Year, 1 - 14 2906ZZBEN120XLZZ ($ 7.78)                  

GravityZone Security for Exchange - EDU, 1 year, 1 - 14 2762ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 14.00)                

GravityZone Security for Mobile - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2594ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 9.98)                  

Bitdefender Security for Mail Servers - Linux - EDU, 1 year, 5 - 14 2200ZZBEN120YLZZ ($ 14.00)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Business Security - GOV, 1 year, 3 - 14 2759ZZBGN120ZLZZ ($ 22.17)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Advanced Business Security - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2760ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 34.77)                

GravityZone Elite - GOV, 1 Year, 5 - 14 2883ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 48.60)                

GravityZone Ultra - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2892ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 51.00)                



GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments VDI - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2595ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 21.00)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments VS - GOV, 1 year, 1 - 14 2596ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 72.00)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments CPU - GOV, 1 year, 1 - 14 2597ZZBGN120XLZZ ($ 600.00)             

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Workstations - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2593ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 21.60)                

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Servers - GOV, 1 year, 1 - 14 2592ZZBGN120XLZZ ($ 57.60)                

GravityZone HD (Hyperdetect, Sandbox) - GOV, 1 year, 1 - 14 2907ZZBGN120XLZZ ($ 17.10)                

GravityZone Email Security - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2986ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 37.00)                

GravityZone Patch Management - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2897ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 19.13)                

GravityZone Full Disk Encryption  - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2870ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 13.77)                

GravityZone Security for Storage - GOV, 1 Year, 1 - 14 2906ZZBGN120XLZZ ($ 9.34)                  

GravityZone Security for Exchange - GOV, 1 year, 1 - 14 2762ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 16.80)                

GravityZone Security for Mobile - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2594ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 11.97)                

Bitdefender Security for Mail Servers - Linux - GOV, 1 year, 5 - 14 2200ZZBGN120YLZZ ($ 16.80)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Business Security - R, 1 year, 3 - 14 2759ZZBSR120ZLZZ ($ 24.02)                

Bitdefender GravityZone Advanced Business Security - R, 1 year, 5 - 14 2760ZZBSR120YLZZ ($ 37.67)                

GravityZone Elite - R, 1 Year, 5 - 14 2883ZZBSR120YLZZ ($ 52.65)                

GravityZone Ultra - R, 1 year, 5 - 14 2892ZZBSR120YLZZ ($ 55.25)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments VDI - R, 1 year, 5 - 14 2595ZZBSR120YLZZ ($ 22.75)                

GravityZone Security for Virtualized Environments CPU - R, 1 year, 1 - 14 2597ZZBSR120XLZZ ($ 650.00)             

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Workstations - R, 1 year, 5 - 14 2593ZZBSR120YLZZ ($ 23.40)                

GravityZone Security for Endpoints Physical Servers - R, 1 year, 1 - 14 2592ZZBSR120XLZZ ($ 62.40)                


